(9

e
NN
ROD RIC CORI'OR

[ T T AN P B

Ko Joy nevnolos

J1TON

NUDIE AN, TEENAS THT
CHSE G2 Tt

Well Hame £ Humber McDonald State AC/2 MNo.35

Lol E
3p-025-33239¢7)

Location1980"' FNL &<A%60' FWL, Sec. 13, T-22-S, R-36-E

Operator__ Marathon 07 Company

The undersigned hereby certifics that he is an authorized representative

aof tha drit) ing contracior who drilied the above described well and Lhat
he has conducted deviation tests and abtainced the tollowing results:
RECORD OF INCLINA TION
*tl. Measusred Depth 1. Course lLengih 1. Andle of l'—‘.’“!"""“:'_v-'—'.—. T:.—-(::.:..—"_—“- _l;—A_cl::l-tlvo
(leery (Hunireds of ey :'l‘,""‘:‘"""""‘ :'\::"‘:;’ :\‘:"“‘ <100) Dlsitenement (leot) Displecement (laet)
. 288 288 1 1/2 2.62 7.55 7.8
454 166 3/4 1.31 2.17 oy
854 400 ] 1.75 —_.7.00 16.72
1200 346 3/4 1.31 4.53 21.25
1420 220 1 1,75 3.85 25.10
1700 280 1 1.75 4.90 30.00
2009 309 2 3.49 10.78 40.78
2227 218 1172 2.62 5.71 46.49
2507 280 3 5.23 14.64 61.13
2660 153 4 0.98 10,68 /1.81
2723 63 3 3/4 6,54 4.12 75.93
2784 61 4 6,98 4,26 80.19
2841 64 3 3/4 0.04. 4,19 84.38
2908 AN 4 f.98__ —A9_ 88,057
3002 94 4 1/4 /.41 6.97 95.54
3094 94_ 4.1/4 —t Al 697 ).__102.51
3188 92 A1/ | 7.4l ... _|_..6.82 .- 109,53 ——
2250 ) 4_1/4 7141 | ——4.59. ..-113.92
3240 2% i A.98 65.28 120,20
3436 96 3 3/4 6.54 6.28 126.48
3530 94 4 6.98 6.56 133.04
3654 124 4 1/4 7.41 9,19 142.23
3810 156 4 1/4 2.41 411,56 153,79
| } [ i 1 1
i Drilling Contractor: Rod Ric Corporation .
SHIRLEEN GARBER 2
Notary Pubtic  * -
State of Texas

Commission Explres 2:21:97
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My Commission Expires ;l/<1,/>/;;/7
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Midliand County, Texas




